
 

PRESIDENTS’ ATHLETIC CONFERENCE 
2012 MEN’S & WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY COMPOSITE SCHEDULE 

 

Friday, August 31, 2012 
Thiel at Wooster Invitational – 6 p.m. 
 
Saturday, September 1, 2012 
Saint Vincent (M) at Duquesne Duals – 9:30 a.m. 
Grove City/Saint Vincent (W)/Waynesburg at California (Pa.) Invitational – 10 a.m. 
Chatham/Geneva at Westminster Fisher Invitational – 10:45 a.m. 
Bethany at Seton Hill Invitational – 10:30 a.m. 
 
Friday, September 7, 2012 
Thomas More at Queen City Invitational – TBA 
 
Saturday, September 8, 2012 
Thiel at Calvin Invitational – 10 a.m. 
Bethany/Chatham/Geneva (W)/Saint Vincent (W)/W&J at Waynesburg Invitational – 11 a.m. 
 
Friday, September 14, 2012 
Saint Vincent at National Catholic Invitational (Notre Dame, Ind.) – 4:15 p.m. 
Grove City/W&J at Slippery Rock Invitational – 5 p.m. 
 
Saturday, September 15, 2012 
Thomas More at Cedarville Friendship Invitational – 10:15 a.m. 
Bethany/Westminster at Penn State-Behrend Invitational – 11 a.m. 
 
Saturday, September 22, 2012 
Chatham/Geneva/Waynesburg at Saint Vincent Invitational – 10 a.m. 
Thiel at Otterbein Invitational – 11:30 a.m. 
 
 



Saturday, September 29, 2012 
Thomas More at Greater Louisville Classic – 9:30 a.m. 
W&J at Paul Short Invitational (Bethlehem, Pa.) – 10 a.m. 
Geneva/Saint Vincent (W) at Dickinson Invitational – 10:30 a.m. 
Chatham/Grove City/Thiel/Waynesburg/Westminster at Bethany Invitational – 11 a.m. 
 
Saturday, October 6, 2012 
Thomas More at Gibson Family Pre-National Meet (Terre Haute, Ind.) - noon 
Chatham/Saint Vincent/W&J/Westminster at Carnegie Mellon Invitational – 1 p.m. 
 
Friday, October 12, 2012 
Thomas More at Wilmington Fall Classic – 5 p.m. 
 
Saturday, October 13, 2012 
Bethany/Chatham/Geneva/Saint Vincent/Thiel/W&J/Westminster at Oberlin Inter-Regional Rumble – 11 a.m. 
Grove City/Waynesburg at Gettysburg Invitational – 11 a.m. 
Saint Vincent (W) at DeSales Invitational – 11:15 a.m. 
 
Saturday, October 20, 2012 
Saint Vincent (W) at Hood Invitational – 11 a.m. 
 
Saturday, October 27, 2012 
PAC Championship  - Bethany, WV – 11 a.m. 
 
Friday, November 2, 2012 
Grove City at Wooster Twilight 5K – 7 p.m. 
 
Saturday, November 10, 2012 
NCAA Division III Mideast Regional – Newville, Pa. – 11 a.m. 
Thomas More at NCAA Division III South/Southeast Regional – Atlanta, Ga. – 11 a.m.

### 

08-30-12, 2:47p.m. 


